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General Cambridge IELTS Business University
English English (ct cae crp) Preparation English Pathway

[l Prices & Fees All program prices are weekly and in Canadian dollars.

Adult English Progr. Intensive English (30 lessons / week) Power English (38 lessons / week)
Program Duration Brochure Price  10% off! New Price Brochure Price  10% off! New Price
1-10 Weeks $400 $360 $450 $405
11-21 Weeks $385 $347 $440 $396
22 - 32 Weeks $365 $329 $420 $378
33-43 Weeks 8355 $320 $410 $369
44+ Weeks $345 $311 $400 $360
Young Adult Full Time Programs (16 - 18) Power English (35 lessons / week)
Program Duration New Price
1-10 Weeks $320
Young Adult
11-21 Weeks $320 price includes
22 - 32 Weeks $320 FREE Gynj
Membership!

33 - 43 Weeks $320
44+ Weeks $320
Other Fees Price
Program Registration $180
Student Services Fee $20 per week ILAC Health Care is included for the duration of your course (from arrival date in Canada)
Airport Pick-up $115
Airport Drop-off $115
Custodian Letter $150
Courier Fees Fee Varies
Homestay Special Diet $30 per week
Concierge Health Length Membership Fee Daily Rate $2 Total
Care Membershlp 1 Month Membership starts on date of departure.

2 Months Insurance benefits are provided by guard.me

3 Months International Insurance and underwritten by Old

Republic Insurance Company of Canada.Read the

4 Months full details at ilac.com/insurance

5 Months

6 Months
Homestay Toronto & Vancouver Oct. to Apr. Low Season May to Sep. High Season

Homestay placement fee $215. Accommodation

Homestay 3 Meals $300 per week $340 per week weekly fee based on 7 nights. Check-in/check-out is
Homestay 2 Meals §275 per week $300 per week always Saturday to Saturday. Check out by 10am.
Adult Roomstay No Meals $225 per week $250 per week
o Accommodation weekly fee is based on 7 nights.
o Check-in/Check-out is always Saturday to Saturday. Check out by 10am.
o Specialty courses (Business, |ELTS & Pathway) are subject to availability.
o Extra nights are no longer available. If a student needs an extra night, it is required to book an extra week of accommodate.
o Special diets can be provided upon request for an additional $30 per week on top of the accommaodation fee.
o All fees are due 4 weeks before the program start date.
o Discount does not apply for any fees other than tuition.
o ILAC reserves the right to revise and change the discount at any time.
o Student Services Fee ($20/wk) will be added to the invoice.
o Thereis a $100 fee if the payment for the accommodation extension is received less than two weeks before the checkout.
o 2023 High Season for Homestay prices begins April 29, 2023 and ends September 30, 2023.
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